ONE-FIVE-0 WATER SUPPLY CORP.

7630 STATE HWY 150 W
COLDSPRING, TEXAS 77331
PHONE: 936-767-8212/FAX: 836-767-4009
E-Mail: 150wsc@eastex.net
Website: www.onefiveowsc.myruralwater.com

2025 Holiday Schedule

New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1, 2025
Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 20, 2025
President’s Day Monday February 17, 2025
Texas Independence Day Monday, March 3, 2025
Good Friday Friday, April 18, 2025
Memorial Day Monday, May 26, 2025
Emancipation Day Thursday, June 19, 2025
Independence Day Friday, July 4, 2025

Labor Day Monday, September 1, 2025
Columbus Day Monday, October 13, 2025
Veteran’s Day Tuesday, November 11, 2025
Thanksgiving Wednesday, November 26" Early Closing

Thursday, November 27" 2025
Friday, November 28™ 2025

Christmas Wednesday, December 24" 2025 Early Closing
Thursday, December 25" 2025

Friday, December 26" 2025

Hours are subject to change during Thanksgiving and Christmas week

150- WSC IS AN EDUAL OPPDR | UNITY EMPLOYER AND PROVIDER



